SAND HILL SADDLE CLUB 2021 Schedule
815 West 69th Street, Hutchinson, KS 67502

Entry Fees: Members $2.00 per event, Non-members $3.00 per event
Annual Membership: $35.00 family membership, $25.00 single membership
Facebook Group: Sand Hill Saddle Club - Hutchinson, KS Website: www.sandhillsaddleclub.com

Friday, March 26™ - Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, March 27" - Sunday, March 28" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, April 16™ Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, April 17* - Sunday, April 18" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, April 30" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, May 1* — Sunday, May 2" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, May 28" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, May 29% — Sunday, May 30" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, June 11" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, June 12" - Sunday, June 13" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, June 25" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, June 26" - Sunday, June 27" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Saturday, July 17" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 5:00 pm

Friday, July 30" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 31* — Sunday, August 1* Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, August 13" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, August 14" - Sunday, August 15" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, August 27" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, August 28t — Sunday, August 29" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing

Friday, September 17" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show 7:00 pm
Saturday, Sept. 18" — Sunday, Sept. 19" Central Kansas Pattern Horse Racing *FINALS*

October 9'" Sand Hill Saddle Club Fun Show FINALS 12:00pm
(Year End Awards immediately following)
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